Sailing Calendar 2021-2022

June 2021

July 2021
August 2021
September 2021
October 2021
November 2021
December 2021
January 2022
February 2022
March 2022
April 2022

May 2022

Jun 2022

July 2022
August 2022
September 2022

WV

CRUI

Luxor / Aswan — every Mon

13/20/27
04/11/18/25
01/08/15/22/29
06/13/20/27
03/10/17/24/31
07/14/21/28
07/14/21/28
04/11/18/25
02/09/16

05/12/19/26

www.mayfaircruises.com

SES

day Aswan/ Luxor- every Friday

No Operation
No Operation
No Operation
10/17/24
01/08/15/22/29
05/12/19/26
03/10/17/24/31
07/14/21/28
04/11/18/25
04/11/18/25
01/08/15/22/29
06/13/20
No Operation
No Operation
No Operation
09/16/23/30



