

Sailing Calendar 2021-2022	Luxor / Aswan – every Monday	Aswan/ Luxor- every Friday
June 2021	No Operation	
July 2021	No Operation	
August 2021	No Operation	
September 2021	13/ 20/ 27	10/17/24
October 2021	04/11/18/25	01/08/15/22/29
November 2021	01/08/15/22/29	05/12/19/26
December 2021	06/13/20/27	03/10/17/24/31
January 2022	03/10/17/24/31	07/14/21/28
February 2022	07/14/21/28	04/11/18/25
March 2022	07/14/21/28	04/11/18/25
April 2022	04/11/18/25	01/08/15/22/29
May 2022	02/09/16	06/13/20
Jun 2022	No Operation	
July 2022	No Operation	
August 2022	No Operation	
September 2022	05/12/19/26	09/16/23/30